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Participant List: 

ASEAN Disaster Law Mapping Consultation 
8th September 2017  

 

No. Organisation Name Designation/Job title Email 

1 NCDM, Cambodia  H.E. Ma Norith Deputy Secretary-General, NCDM ma.norith@ncdm.gov.kh 

2 NADMA, Malaysia Ahmad Rajiun Abu Bakar Director, Policy & Planning Division  

3 NDMO, Lao  Vilayphong Sisomvang 
Deputy Director General,  
Ministry of Labour and Social Welfare 

vilayphong_dmd@yahoo.com 

4 NDMO, Lao  Vimala Khounthalangsy 
Deputy Director, DM Division, 
Ministry of Labour and Social Welfare 

ping_khoun@yahoo.com 

5 RRD, Myanmar  Myat Moe Thwe 
Deputy Director 
Relief and Resettlement Department 

myatmoethwe.rrd@gmail.com 

6 
DDPM, Thailand 

Pisith Wongthianthana 
Legal Officer, Senior Professional Level, Legal 
Division 

pisith1977@gmail.com  

7 
DDPM, Thailand 

Puntatip Srikwan 
Policy and Plan Analyst, Disaster Prevention 
Promotion Division 

meenpuntatip@gmail.com 

8 DDPM, Thailand Saharat Wongsakulwiwat 
Senior Policy and Plan Analyst, Disaster Prevention 
Promotion Division 

 

9 DDPM, Thailand  Suttapak Suksabai 
Policy and Plan Analyst, Research and International 
Cooperation Bureau  

Suttapak9@hotmail.com  

10 NDMA, Vietnam  Dam Thi Hoa Officer, Vietnam Disaster Management Authority damhoath@gmail.com 

11 
Brunei Darussalam Red 
Crescent 

Ahmad Akbal Adi Yusa Bin Haji 
Mohd Yusof 

Director of Civil Emergency Services (focal person for 
Disaster Management & Climate Change) 

cer@bruneiredcrescent.com 

12 Cambodian Red Cross Dr. Uy Sam Onn Deputy Director of Disaster Management Department samonn_uy@yahoo.com 

13 Lao Red Cross Bounyong Phommachak  
Deputy Head of Preparedness and Relief Response 
Unit 

 yong_phom@yahoo.com 

14 Malaysian Red Crescent Saiful Izan Bin Nordin 
Manager, International Humanitarian Law, Legal and 
International Relations 

ihlmrcs@gmail.com 

15 Indonesian Red Cross Arifin Muhammad Hadi Head of Disaster Management Division arifinmuhammadhadi@gmail.com 

16 Philippine Red Cross Ana Villa Mariquina Disaster Preparedness and Risk Reduction Unit Head ana.mariquina@redcross.org.ph 
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17 Vietnam Red Cross Luong Hong Thuy 
Deputy Director of International Relations and 
Development Department 

luonghongthuy@gmail.com 

18 ASEAN Secretariat Intani Nur Kusuma Technical Officer intani.kusuma@asean.org 

19 ASEAN Secretariat Pimvadee Keaokiriya 
Senior Officer, Disaster Management and 
Humanitarian Assistance Division 

pimvadee.keaokiriya@asean.org 

20 AHA Centre Janggam Adhitywarma ADR EPRO janggam.adhityawarma@ahacentre.org 

21 ADB Irwin Lopez  Consultant ilopez.consultant@adb.org  

22 
Institute for Global 
Environmental 
Strategies (IGES) 

SVRK Prabhakar 
Task Manager & Senior Policy Researcher Adaptation 
Team, NRM Group 

prabhakar@iges.or.jp 

23 UNDP Sanny Ramos Jegillos 
Practice Coordinator, Regional Disaster Reduction 
Adviser 

sanny.jegillos@undp.org  

24 IFRC Bangkok Marwan Jilani Head of Country Cluster Support Team Marwan.jilani@ifrc.org  

25 IFRC Bangkok Herve Gazeau Sr. Disaster Risk Reduction Project Manager Herve.gazeau@ifrc.org  

Facilitators 

 IFRC APRO Gabrielle Emery Coordinator, Disaster Law Programme Asia Pacific Gabrielle.EMERY@ifrc.org 

 IFRC APRO Pauline Caspellan-Arce Regional Disaster Law Officer Pauline.caspellanarce@ifrc.org 

 IFRC APRO Julia Hartelius Regional Disaster Law and Advocacy Officer Julia.HARTELIUS@ifrc.org 

 IFRC APRO Padmini Nayagam Disaster Law Officer Padmini.NAYAGAM@ifrc.org 

Support Team 

 IFRC Bangkok Warongrong Tatrakom Disaster Risk Reduction Project Officer warongrong.tatrakom@ifrc.org 

 IFRC Bangkok Wanweena Tangsathiahraphap Senior Communications Officer wanweena.tangsathianraphap@ifrc.org 

 IFRC Bangkok Dee N. Boongullaya Regional Resilience Initiative Intern Csru.sea@ifrc.org 
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